
Breakfast (Served until 2pm)
Sausage on Sourdough
Bacon on Sourdough
Smashed Avocado on Toasted Sourdough 
Toasted Sourdough & Preserves 
       
Add Wild Mushrooms/Cheese
Add Bacon/Sausage

Sandwiches
(Served on Sourdough Bread w/Rocket Side Salad)
Ham, Tomato Chutney, Cheddar, Sun-dried Tomato 
Beef, Horseradish, Onion
Avocado, Mexican Chicken & Jalapeños 
Pastrami, Salami, Cheese, Gherkins & Mustard
Chicken, Chorizo & Cheese
Feta Cheese, Sun-dried Tomato, Olives, Soft Onions & Peppers.
Cheddar & Red Onion Chutney

Sharing Boards (Served from 4pm)
Ploughmans Board
(Cheddar Cheese, Ham, Pickled Onions, Branston Pickle, 
Pork Pie, Onion Chutney, Thick Cut Bread)

Meat Board
(Chorizo, Pastrami, Salami, Beef, BBQ Chicken Wings, 
Tomato Chutney, Bread w/ oil & balsamic) 

Vegetarian Board
(Feta Cheese, Cheddar Cheese, Olives, Sun-dried Tomatos, Avocado, 
Soft Peppers, Tomato Chutney, Bread w/ oil & balsamic)

 

Old Fashioned
(Scotch w/ Agastora Bitters or Bourbon w/ Orange Bitters 
or Spiced Rum w/ Cherry Bitters)
Mojito
(White Rum, Lime, Mint & Sugar)
Strawberry Mojito
(White Rum, Lime, Mint, Strawberries & Sugar)
Espresso Martini
(Vodka, Tia Maria, Vanilla & Shot of Espresso)
French Martini
(Vodka, Chambord & Pineapple Juice)
Gin or Vodka Martini
(Gin or Vodka & Dry Vermouth)
The Number Nine
(Gin, Ginger Beer, Rhubarb Liqueur, Lime & Rosemary)
Bramble
(Gin, Chambord, Lemon & Sugar)
Margerita 
(Tequilla, Cointreau, Lime & Sugar)
Cosmopolitan
(Vodka, Cointreau, Lime & Cranberry)
Nine Lemonade
(Bourbon, Cointreau & Lemon San Pelligrino)

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£7.50

£8.00

£3.20
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£2.00

£0.70
£1.00

COLD
£3.95
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HOT
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.05
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£12.40

£12.40

£16.00 Hot Drinks
Americano 
Latte
Cappuccino
Mocha
Flat White
Hot Chocolate
Breakfast Tea
Green Tea

Soft Drinks 
Glass Bottled Coke/Diet Coke
San Pelligrino 
Still/Sparkling Water
Fentimans Bottles
Fresh Juice.

£1.80   
£2.30    
£2.30   
£2.50    
£2.10
£2.00
£1.50
£1.50

£1.60
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£1.30
£2.20
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£2.30
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Please ask a member of staff 
about our daily selection of 

Cakes & Snacks. 


