ine

Breakfast (Served until 2pm) Sausage on Sourdough Bacon on Sourdough Smashed Avocado on Toasted Sourdough Toasted Sourdough & Preserves	£3.20 £3.20 £3.20 £2.00			•		
Add Wild Mushrooms/Cheese Add Bacon/Sausage	£0. £1.					
Sandwiches (Served on Sourdough Bread w/Rocket Side Salad) Ham, Tomato Chutney, Cheddar, Sun-dried Tomato Beef, Horseradish, Onion Avocado, Mexican Chicken & Jalapeños Pastrami, Salami, Cheese, Gherkins & Mustard Chicken, Chorizo & Cheese Feta Cheese, Sun-dried Tomato, Olives, Soft Onions & Peppers. Cheddar & Red Onion Chutney	COLD £3.95 £3.95 £3.95 £3.95 £3.75 £3.75	HOT £4.25 £4.25 £4.25 £4.25 £4.05 £4.05				
Sharing Boards (Served from 4pm) Ploughmans Board (Cheddar Cheese, Ham, Pickled Onions, Branston Pickle, Pork Pie, Onion Chutney, Thick Cut Bread)	£12.40			•		
Meat Board (Chorizo, Pastrami, Salami, Beef, BBQ Chicken Wings, Tomato Chutney, Bread w/ oil & balsamic)	£16.00		Hot Drinks Americano	01.00		
Vegetarian Board (Feta Cheese, Cheddar Cheese, Olives, Sun-dried Tomatos, Avocado, Soft Peppers, Tomato Chutney, Bread w/ oil & balsamic)	£12.40		Latte Cappuccino Mocha	£1.80 £2 £2.30 £2 £2.30 £2	2. 2.	
Old Fashioned (Scotch w/ Agastora Bitters or Bourbon w/ Orange Bitters or Spiced Rum w/ Cherry Bitters)	£8.00		Flat White Hot Chocolate Breakfast Tea Green Tea	£2.10 £2 £2.00 £2 £1.50 £1.50		
Mojito	£6.95		Soft Drinks			
(White Rum, Lime, Mint & Sugar) Strawberry Mojito (White Rum, Lime, Mint, Strawberries & Sugar)	£6.95		Glass Bottled Coke/Diet Coke San Pelligrino Still/Sparkling Water	£1.80		
Espresso Martini (Vodka, Tia Maria, Vanilla & Shot of Espresso)	£6.95		Fentimans Bottles	£1.30 £2.20		
French Martini	£6.95		Fresh Juice.	£1.50		
(Vodka, Chambord & Pineapple Juice) Gin or Vodka Martini (Gin or Vodka & Dry Vermouth)	£7.50					
The Number Nine (Gin, Ginger Beer, Rhubarb Liqueur, Lime & Rosemary)	£6.95					
Bramble (Gin, Chambord, Lemon & Sugar)	£6.95		51 1 1		•	
Margerita (Tequilla, Cointreau, Lime & Sugar)	£6.95			Please ask a member of staff		
Cosmopolitan (Vodka, Cointreau, Lime & Cranberry)	£6.95		about our daily selection of Cakes & Snacks.			
Nine Lemonade (Bourbon, Cointreau & Lemon San Pelligrino)	£6.95					

£1.80 £2.10 £2.30 £2.60 £2.30 £2.60 £2.50 £2.80 £2.10 £2.40 £2.00 £2.30